

Abstract of cost

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Clearing and grubbing Rd					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-8					
0.67 Hect @ Rs 49496.70					33163
2) Providing G.S.B well graded					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-8					
106.46 m ³ @ Rs 1801.57					191795
3) Providing laying spreading					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-8					
83.81 m ³ @ Rs 3278.47					274769
4) Providing laying spreading					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-8					
121.78 m ³ @ Rs 2946.31					358743
5) Providing and applying fin					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-8					
1623.85 m ² @ Rs 41.48					67357
6) Providing and applying tack					
1623.85 m ² Qty vide T.M.B Pg-8					
383.6 m ² Qty vide T.M.B Pg-12					
2007.45 m ² @ Rs 14.06					28225
7) Providing laying and rolling					
1623.85 m ² Qty vide T.M.B Pg-8					
383.6 m ² Qty vide T.M.B Pg-12					
2007.45 m ² @ Rs 193.27					387980
8) Providing and apply tack					
7875 m ² Qty vide T.M.B Pg-8					
4586.38 m ² Qty vide T.M.B Pg-13					
12461.38 m ² @ Rs 14.06					175207

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9) S.D.B.C providing and laying					
196.875 m ³ Qty vide T.M.B Pg-8					
114.659 m ³ Qty vide T.M.B Pg-13					
311.534 m ³ @ Rs 9465.46 = 2948813					
10) Reinforced cement concrete					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-9					
5 nos @ Rs 2053.65 = 10268					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-9					
13 nos. @ Rs 595.78 = 7745					
11) Providing and fixing of net					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-9					
11 nos. @ Rs 3641.21 = 40053					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-9					
20 nos. @ Rs 3512.09 = 70242					
12) Construction of subgrade and					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-14					
1993.5 m ³ @ Rs 176.47 = 351793					
13) Retro-reflectorised Traffic sign					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-14					
1.92 m ² @ Rs 12201.48 = 23427					
14) Providing and fixing of retro					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-15					
44 nos. @ Rs 3541.81 = 155842					
15) Reinforced cement concrete					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-15					
130 nos. @ Rs 491.26 = 63864					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Providing and laying Rumble					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-15					
24 m ² @ Rs 735.40 =					17650
7) Road marking with hot Applied					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-15					
665 m ² @ Rs 735.40 =					489041
8) Planting of trees and their Main					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-16					
150 nos. @ Rs 800.30 =					120045
9) Providing and fixing logs					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-16					
4 nos. @ Rs 8857.93 =					35432
					5851454
Add G.S.T 12%					702174
Add L.C 1%					58515
					6612143
10% Less as agreement value					661214
					5950929
Minus for previous bill paid					3422247
					2528682
Jinu					
18/08/2022					
Ashwin Sharma					
17/8/2022					
T.E.					
Seigniorage fees.					8951000
Work has been completed as per agreement					
Continuation					
Ashwin Sharma					
17/8/2022					
T.E.					

Continuation

ation
Arboreal Shrew
17/5/2022
T.E